Page 1/6 Rev. 10/06/21
KM5
© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
FEATURES
D
ELIVERED
 LU

© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: KM51-T2-FO-5040-MCPCR-SF-347-PS512-188-SBC-BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Fuse (may choose one) Voltage Mounting Mounting Options Fixture Finish
SF 120, 277, 347 Volt Input
DF 208, 240, 480 Volt Input
120–277V 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Integral Pole
Square Straight Aluminum, 10.5" 0
Bolt Circle
PS510-188 10' Luminaire Height
PS512-188 12' Luminaire Height
PS514-188 14' Luminaire Height
PS516-188 16' Luminaire Height
PS518-188 18' Luminaire Height
PS520-188 20' Luminaire Height
Tenon Mount
TA23 Slips over a 2 3/8"
/ 60mm 0 x 4" /
102mm tall tenon
Side Mount
SMK Mounts to the side of
a square pole, KM51
only
Wall Mount
WMK KM51 only
Twin mount at staggered heights
Mounting holes for a fixture at 180°,
KM51-…PS5… only, may choose one
TS8 8' from bottom
TS10 10' from bottom
TS12 12' from bottom
TS14 14' from bottom
TS16 16' from bottom
TS18 18' from bottom
Base Options
SBC Standard Base Cover
Pole Accessories(may choose one)
GFI GFCI receptacle, 24" from top
of pole
RBC Duplex receptacle box with
clear cover, wiring device(s)
not included
Standard Color
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
CC Custom Color 4
Model (5" wide luminaire) Optics (Distribution) Optics Finish Light Engine 1 Control
KM51 Single Fixture
KM52 Two Fixtures 180° Apart
KM53 Three Fixtures 90° Apart
KM54 Four Fixtures 90° Apart
T2 IES Type II
T3 IES Type III
T4 IES Type IV
WO Standard White Finish
FO Optics in Fixture Finish